
Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° DIANA FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  26 1° LORDO 15

PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  L 26 14

3° SALITURO (*) FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J L 23

4° DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 22

5° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  22

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  22

7° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  21

DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 21

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 21

SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 21

TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  21

12° BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 20

FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 20

14° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  19

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  19

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 19

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 19

TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 19

VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 19

20° BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 18

CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  18

DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 18

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  18

24° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 17

MANCINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  17

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 17

27° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 16

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 16

VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  16

30° LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  15

LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 15

D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 15

33° CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 14

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 14

35° CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 13

GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 19 S 13

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  13

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 13

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 13

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 13

41° CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 12

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 12

DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  12

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  12

MINOTTI MATTEO CIOCIARIA 25  12

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 28 S 12

TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 12

48° BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  11

GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  11

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 11

NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 11

PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29  11

SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 11

ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 11

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 11

56° COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 10

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 10
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PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 10

TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 10

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 10

61° CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 9

D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  9

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 9

POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 9

SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 9

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 9

68° ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 25 S 8

CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  8

CRISTOFANILLI MARCO CIOCIARIA 22  8

GALATTI MARIA RACHELE AMOROMA 46  L 8

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 8

PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 8

PANDOLFI MICHELE CASALPALOCCO 20 S 8

PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 8

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 8

FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 8

78° CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 7

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  7

DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 7

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 7

82° CAMPAGNA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 6

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S L 6

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 6

ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 6

MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 6

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 6

88° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S 5

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 5

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S L 5

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  L 5

SALVATORI PIETRO GIORGIO FIUGGI 1928 35  5

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 5

94° DI DONATO ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 42 S 4

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 4

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 4

PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 4

TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 4

CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 47 L 4

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 4

101° IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 3

PIETRANGELI MILKO FIUGGI 1928 38  3

TABACCHINO MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 3

ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 3

105° CAVUTO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 2

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 2

MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 2

PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S 2

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 2

110° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 1

ELIFANI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 41  1

SANTORI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46  1

PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  SQ. 3.3b

TOMASONI GOFFREDO FIUGGI 1928 24  SQ. 3.3b

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S N.P.

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S RIT.

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  N.P.

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° PROIETTI FRANCESCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  L 38 1° NETTO

2° MORLUPI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11  32 2° NETTO

3° TACCONI ROSSANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 12  31

4° DURACCIO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 11 S 30

5° DIANA FERDINANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 3  29

RUCCI TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  29

7° CALICCHIO ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 10  27

LUCIANO RICCARDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7 S 27

9° CANE TOMMASO ARCHI CLAUDIO 7  26

10° SODA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 4 S 25

Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° TULLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 39 1° NETTO

2° VISANI VALENTINA ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S L 37 2° NETTO

3° CALICCHIO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  35

DUIELLA MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 35

MILENI DAVID ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  35

6° DONNINI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 34

BATTAGLIA GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 34

DI CARLO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15  34

SALITURO FABRIZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 12 J L 34

BIANCONI SERGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 16 S 34

11° MANCINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  33

PETRIANNI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20 S 33

TANZA GIANDOMENICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 33

14° TOMBA AGOSTINO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 32

TRINCA GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 32

FRUSONE ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 15 S 32

17° LEONE LIVIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  31

SICILIANO ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 14 S 31

19° CICCHETTA MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 30

MARCHESIANI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  30

DOMENICONI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 30

22° SANTARELLI PAOLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 29

CALICCHIO CARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 29

GROSSI GIUSEPPE ARGENTARIO 19 S 29

25° ASSETTA ETTORE ARCHI CLAUDIO 13 S 28

26° DE MATTEO MATTEO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21  27

27° ZITELLI ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 17 S 25

DELLO STROLOGO STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 21 S 25

29° GUBBIOTTI MARCO VALERIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 20  24

TULLI GIUSEPPE CASTELGANDOLFO 20 S 24

PANDOLFI MICHELE CASALPALOCCO 20 S 24

32° SANTORO ANIELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S 22

33° CAMIA GIOVANNI B. ARCHI CLAUDIO 22 S 21

34° CRISTOFANILLI MARCO CIOCIARIA 22  20

35° PEDICELLI PIERLUIGI ARCHI CLAUDIO 22  SQ. 3.3b

BOVI MARIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 18 S RIT.

BRIZZI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 19  N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° FONTANA GIUSEPPE ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 41 1° NETTO

2° VEROLI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  40 2° NETTO

3° D'ONOFRIO ENRICO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 39 1° SENIOR

4° LEUCCI MARCELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 38

5° FARAONE MIRELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 37 1^ LADY

6° MALLOZZI CLEMENTE ARCHI CLAUDIO 23 S 36

ZACCAGNINI ALBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 36

PALOMBINI SANDRO CASTELGANDOLFO 28 S 36

9° PINI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 29  35

10° PASCUCCI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 34

COLAGROSSI ANGELO ARCHI CLAUDIO 28 S 34

LOMBARDI MICHAEL ARCHI CLAUDIO 23  34

13° NAGLIERI ANDREA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 33

CALDERINI CLAUDIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 33

SICILIANI ERNESTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 33

PATRIGNANI ALESSANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 33

GUERRA STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S 33

CIANI VALTERE ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 33

COSTANTINI GIORGIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  33

20° DE FEO RODOLFO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 32

MAIOLATI ROBERTO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30  32

22° TOMASSI PIETRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 31

MORUZZI GIANCARLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 31 S 31

MIRABELLI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 31

25° CELLAMMARE GIANLUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  30

CUFFARO ROSSANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S L 30

IACONELLI MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 30

PICHEZZI MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 30

SPINELLI MARZIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 24  L 30

CABRAS MASSIMO ARCHI CLAUDIO 24 S 30

TROTTA CIRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 30

32° D'AMICO MASSIMILIANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 29

MINOTTI MATTEO CIOCIARIA 25  29

PACE ARMANDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S 29

SALVATORI PIETRO GIORGIO FIUGGI 1928 35  29

BORGHINI DAVIDE ARCHI CLAUDIO 26  29

37° ANCONA MARCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 28

MUSCAS MARCO ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 28

FREGA GIUSEPPE ARCHI CLAUDIO 35 S 28

ANGELUCCI ANDREA FILIPPO FIUGGI 1928 25 S 28

GATTEI SANDRO ARCHI CLAUDIO 27 S 28

42° ILARI MAURO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 27

43° POMPEI VINCENZO ARCHI CLAUDIO 25 S 26

44° PICCOLELLI GIANFRANCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 30 S 24

VENERUCCI LOREDANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 26 S L 24

MELLONE ELISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 33  L 24

47° TABACCHINO MAURIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 32 S 23

48° TARANTO JOSE' LUIS ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 22

49° ARDESSI LAURA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36  L 19

MARCHETTI ELIANA ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S L 19

FRANCESCHETTI FABIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 36 S 19

TOMASONI GOFFREDO FIUGGI 1928 24  SQ. 3.3b

FERRARO FRANCESCO ARCHI CLAUDIO 34 S N.P.
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Clas. Giocatore Club Hcp Totale

1° GALATTI MARIA RACHELE AMOROMA 46  L 42 1° NETTO

2° MANZELLA RENATO ARCHI CLAUDIO 43 S 41

IRSUTI STEFANO ARCHI CLAUDIO 53 S 41

4° CHIORRI FLAVIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S 36

5° PALAMARA GUIDO ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 35

LONATI ANNALISA ARCHI CLAUDIO 48 S L 35

7° SANTORI FABRIZIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 46  33

8° CAMPAGNA ANTONIO ARCHI CLAUDIO 40 S 32

9° DI DONATO ANDREA PARCO MEDICI 42 S 31

10° CAPRIOLO EMANUELA ARCHI CLAUDIO 46 L 27

BEARZOTTI LUCA ARCHI CLAUDIO 38 S 27

DONATIELLO NELLO ARCHI CLAUDIO 39 S 27

13° MARINELLI ANTONELLA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 25

PIETRANGELI MILKO FIUGGI 1928 38  25

15° PANCIA DANILO CASTELGANDOLFO 38 S 23

CAVUTO MARIA ARCHI CLAUDIO 41 S L 23

17° ELIFANI MICHELE ARCHI CLAUDIO 41  20

CARDINALE CICCOTTI 
GIUSEPPE

ARCHI CLAUDIO 45 S N.P.
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